Citywide Cooperative Agreements FY 2026-27

From: Finance Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Approving Ongoing Cooperative Purchase 

Agreements Exceeding $250,000 For Citywide Commodity Goods And Services 

Contracts As Outlined In Table 1 In An Additional Amount Not To Exceed Eight Million 

Forty-Thousand Dollars ($8,040,000)

26-0416

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item 

To The March 3, 2026 City Council Agenda On Non-Consent

With A Request To Staff To Provide Additional Information In A Supplemental